Payments to suppliers over £500 - April 2020

Body Name Service Label Cost Centre |Expenditure Category Nominal NominalDesc Accounting Date System Reference Line Amount SUM Vendor Name

Norwich City Council Arboricultural services 421010 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 02/04/2020 8686 892.80|A T COOMBES ASSOCIATES LTD

Norwich City Council Innovation & Improvement Team 710150 DPP Printing Costs 2802 DPP Printing Costs 02/04/2020 9615 1,338.00| ALPHAPRINT LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 02/04/2020 5781 5,856.45| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 02/04/2020 9363 15,651.83| ANGLIAN WINDOWS LTD

Norwich City Council Development Management 620060 Advertising General 2623 Advertising General 02/04/2020 8243 947.86| ARCHANT REGIONAL LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 02/04/2020 9328 53,296.50| ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 5100 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 02/04/2020 8993 2,531.00{AVISON YOUNG (GVA GRIMLEY LTD)
Norwich City Council Community Enabling 420140 Proiects 2832 Projects 02/04/2020 9653 1,156.00{BIG FORK LTD

Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Professional Advice/Fees 2850 Professional Advice/Fees 02/04/2020 9793 1,006.00|BIRKETTS LLP

Norwich City Council Rough Sleepers 410031 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 02/04/2020 8769 3,000.00) BROADLAND HOUSING ASSOCIATION LTD
Norwich City Council Policy & Performance 321050 Subscriptions 2723 Subscriptions 02/04/2020 9719 2,373.08[ CACI LIMITED

Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 5106 - Playspace Mtce 8104 5106 - Playspace Mice 02/04/2020 8965 8,300.00| CALOO LTD

Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Fire Insurance Buildings/Conts 2255 Fire Insurance Buildings/Conts 02/04/2020 5734 9,713.94| CARTER JONAS LLP

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Acaquisition Land/Exstng Bldas 5000 Acquisition Land/Exstng Bldgs 02/04/2020 9654 66,930.00| CARTER JONAS LLP

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Promotions & Publicity 2624 Promotions & Publicity 02/04/2020 9732 1,113.60|D LEMMON GROUNDWORKS

Norwich City Council Head of Neighbourhood Housing 710020 Training Initiatives 2021 Training Initiatives 02/04/2020 8215 3,200.95|EAST OF ENGLAND LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOC
Norwich City Council Head of Neighbourhood Housing 710020 Training Initiatives 2021 Training Initiatives 02/04/2020 8665 13,545.17|EAST OF ENGLAND LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOC
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Heating & Boilers - Domestic 5131 Heating/Boilers Domestic 02/04/2020 8956 3,183.00| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Gas Cent Heating Repairs C Wks 2143 Gas Cent Heating Repairs C Wks 02/04/2020 9621 105,131.69| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Communications Team 310020 Council Newspaper 2625 Council 02/04/2020 7626 7,000.36|GD MEDIA LTD

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 02/04/2020 8987 759.00|GMO GLOBALSIGN LTD

Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Professional Advice/Fees 2850 Professional Advice/Fees 02/04/2020 7834 900.00|HARRISON GROUP ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Solar Thermal & Photovoltaic 5141 Solar Therml/Photovoltaic 02/04/2020 9048 650.00|IMPACT RENEWABLES LTD

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 02/04/2020 8967 1,679.00| KEYSOFT SOLUTIONS LTD

Norwich City Council Professional Finance 510050 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 02/04/2020 9861 7,726.88[LINK TREASURY SERVICES LIMITED
Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Dilapidation 2105 Dilapidation 02/04/2020 9721 13,802.34|M GEORGE FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LTD
Norwich City Council Property Stewardship 190000 Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 2171 Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 02/04/2020 9365 710.00| MESSENGER CONSERVATION LTD
Norwich City Council Collection Team 710170 Legal Expenses 2803 Legal Expenses 02/04/2020 9371 5,000.00]| NORFOLK COMMUNITY LAW SERVICE LTD
Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Legal Expenses 2803 Legal Expenses 02/04/2020 7715 1,750.00| NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Out Of Hours calls 2589 Out Of Hours calls 02/04/2020 9335 3,678.67| NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 02/04/2020 8253 25,866.94| NORSE ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 02/04/2020 8998 1,250.00| NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICES (UK) LTD
Norwich City Council Rough Sleepers 410031 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 02/04/2020 9285 646.28| NORWICH CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
Norwich City Council Rough Sleepers 410031 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 02/04/2020 9284 874.50|NORWICH CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9750 628.04| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 02/04/2020 8775 1,585.54| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 02/04/2020 8778 2,455.05[NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 02/04/2020 9329 2,600.00)| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9639 2,625.06/ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maior & Minor Repairs 2142 Maijor & Minor Repairs 02/04/2020 9333 2,745.64| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 02/04/2020 8701 2,900.00{ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs- Sheltered Housing 730025 General Repairs 2138 General Repairs 02/04/2020 9631 3,674.74|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9751 3,803.02[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs- Sheltered Housing 730025 General Repairs 2138 General Repairs 02/04/2020 9332 3,932.96|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs- Sheltered Housing 730025 General Repairs 2138 General Repairs 02/04/2020 9632 5,199.86| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 02/04/2020 9637 7,470.48) NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 02/04/2020 8774 7,891.68[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 02/04/2020 9636 8,586.50| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 02/04/2020 9633 8,740.01{NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 02/04/2020 9635 9,338.31| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 02/04/2020 8780 9,979.72[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9638 11,365.52| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 02/04/2020 9331 21,838.33| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9750 27,923.66| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9638 37,674.69| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9639 44,419.58| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 02/04/2020 9642 46,870.56| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 02/04/2020 9751 47,401.88| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 02/04/2020 9644 53,461.49| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 02/04/2020 9643 57,499.07| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Services 710120 Fleas/Wasps/Needles 2147 Fleas/Wasps/Needles 02/04/2020 9766 630.94| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Cemeteries 130000 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 02/04/2020 7575 760.00|NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Cemeteries 130000 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 02/04/2020 7575 900.00|NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 General Repairs 2138 General Repairs 02/04/2020 7567 1,768.94| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 General Repairs 2138 General Repairs 02/04/2020 8181 2,435.31| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Street Cleansing 431020 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 02/04/2020 4747 3,480.40| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 02/04/2020 9716 687.15|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Site Security 2804 Site Security 02/04/2020 9709 1,000.00{NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Site Security 2804 Site Security 02/04/2020 9828 1,000.00|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Heating & Boilers - Communal 5130 Heating/Boilers Communal 02/04/2020 9715 1,089.91[{NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 02/04/2020 9716 1,374.29|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs - Void Properties 730080 Energy Performance Certs 2140 Energy Performance Certs 02/04/2020 9717 1,725.00{NPS NORWICH LTD




Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 02/04/2020 9711 2,673.00[NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maior & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 02/04/2020 9720 4,000.00{NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Asbestos Reaister Survey 2166 Asbestos Register Survey 02/04/2020 9718 10,500.00|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council NPS Joint Venture 640210 Professional Advice/Fees 2850 Professional Advice/Fees 02/04/2020 8688 248,331.17|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 02/04/2020 9041 8,357.60[ PHOENIX SOFTWARE LTD

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 02/04/2020 9041 10,266.60| PHOENIX SOFTWARE LTD

Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 02/04/2020 8790 6,230.50| PLAYDALE PLAYGROUNDS LTD

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mice 02/04/2020 8984 517.43|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 02/04/2020 9042 593.11|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 02/04/2020 8985 982.57|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Conservation Design&Landscape 620050 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 02/04/2020 8620 1,491.00| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 02/04/2020 8963 1,540.03| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Head of City Development 600070 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 02/04/2020 8961 1,646.40| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Conservation Design&Landscape 620050 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 02/04/2020 8619 1,659.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Fit for the Future 321070 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 02/04/2020 8694 1,815.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 02/04/2020 9744 2,275.00{REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 02/04/2020 9744 2,275.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 02/04/2020 9645 2,470.00{REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 02/04/2020 9645 2,470.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Benefits Admin (HB + CTB) 516040 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 02/04/2020 8434 4,108.50/REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 02/04/2020 9854 5,704.75|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 02/04/2020 9755 6,620.32| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9666 507.73|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9693 512.41|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9658 533.51|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9692 563.55|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9672 566.83| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9683 576.47|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9668 577.55|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9695 582.88|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9665 586.02|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9662 590.12|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9694 602.58| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9657 627.56|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9676 640.24|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9677 653.56|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9661 654.97|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9688 661.18| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9659 661.46|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9674 674.43|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9689 694.80|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9678 695.67|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9685 713.34|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9684 721.91|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9681 729.05| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9686 733.61|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 02/04/2020 9687 835.16| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Rough Sleepers 410031 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 02/04/2020 9765 70,560.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery 5300 Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery 02/04/2020 6953 22,502.44|RISUAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Vehicles/Plant Egqpmt/Machinery 5300 Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery 02/04/2020 7905 46,548.00| RISUAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery 5300 Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery 02/04/2020 7905 48,330.00| RISUAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Operations 420150 Projects 2832 Projects 02/04/2020 9040 837.00|ROBIN TACCHI PLANTS

Norwich City Council Strategy & Development 410070 Projects 2832 Projects 02/04/2020 7586 194,184.00| ST MARTINS HOUSING TRUST

Norwich City Council Estates Management 721020 TV Aerial Mtce 2807 TV Aerial Mtce 02/04/2020 9761 1,351.50| STANLEY SECURITY SOLUTIONS

Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Miscellaneous Other 2756 Contingency 02/04/2020 9053 9,500.00{ TEXTANYWHERE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Corporate Management 510030 Advertising Staff Recruitment 2030 Advertising Staff Recruitment 02/04/2020 7906 3,748.40| TMP (UK) LTD

Norwich City Council Planning Management Account 620010 Professional Advice/Fees 2850 Professional Advice/Fees 02/04/2020 9829 12,718.84| TROWERS & HAMLINS LLP

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 5100 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 02/04/2020 9754 3,521.25(WIREFIELD LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 External Wall Insulation 2164 External Wall Insulation 06/04/2020 9762 31,495.15|1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 External Wall Insulation 2164 External Wall Insulation 06/04/2020 9762 38,089.65[1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9739 797.32| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9740 2,138.47| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9738 2,526.64| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Door Access Controls 5160 Door Access Controls 06/04/2020 9758 3,086.46[ ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9733 3,429.82| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9756 3,611.24| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9742 3,774.69| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9743 3,828.71| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9741 4,585.08| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Door Access Controls 5160 Door Access Controls 06/04/2020 9759 4,831.91[|ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Door Access Controls 5160 Door Access Controls 06/04/2020 9760 5,601.82| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9734 8,788.61| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9736 10,827.76| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9737 11,484.49| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 06/04/2020 9735 13,287.05[ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD




Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 06/04/2020 9748 24,732.96| ASPECT GROUP SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Variations to Database 2847 Variations to Database 06/04/2020 10043 875.00|BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Cleansing Contracts 2846 Cleansing Contracts 06/04/2020 9648 970.76|BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Cleansing Contracts 2846 Cleansing Contracts 06/04/2020 9648 1,948.02| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Cleansing Contracts 2846 Cleansing Contracts 06/04/2020 9648 2,001.32| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Cleansing Contracts 2846 Cleansing Contracts 06/04/2020 9648 2,265.13| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Variations to Database 2847 Variations to Database 06/04/2020 9651 2,763.90| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Estates Management 721020 Disinfecting Dustbins 2201 Disinfecting Dustbins 06/04/2020 9648 4,882.25[BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Variations to Database 2847 Variations to Database 06/04/2020 9649 6,266.00| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Variations to Database 2847 Variations to Database 06/04/2020 9650 20,831.32|BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Cleansing Contracts 2846 Cleansing Contracts 06/04/2020 9648 22,860.70| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Cleansing Contracts 2846 Cleansing Contracts 06/04/2020 9648 316,008.66| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Procurement Team 540010 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 06/04/2020 9641 20,808.00| BRECKLAND DISTRICT COUNCIL

Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Pay Sacrifice Recove 8135 Pay Sacrifice Recove 06/04/2020 9646 3,885.41[ COMPUTERSHARE VOUCHER SERVICES
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 5100 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 06/04/2020 9611 3,749.00| DARDAN SECURITY LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Kitchens 5121 Kitchens 06/04/2020 9749 66,142.93| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Bathrooms 5122 Bathrooms 06/04/2020 9747 144,107.81| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Rents General 2270 Rents General 06/04/2020 10037, 23,054.27| GROUNDMERE LTD

Norwich City Council Learning & Development 530050 Other Training Expenses 2020 Other Training Expenses 06/04/2020 9341 1,300.00{IMPACT ASSOCIATES LTD

Norwich City Council City Hall 290000 Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 2171 Day to Day Reps (ES/Prop Grp) 06/04/2020 9837 634.00|INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 06/04/2020 9833 860.00|INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 06/04/2020 9834 1,445.00|INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Water Service Testing 2280 Water Service Testing 06/04/2020 9832 2,443.50[INTEGRATED WATER SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Off Street Car Parks 643020 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 06/04/2020 6135 550.00|J A ALLEN LTD

Norwich City Council Highways Ground & Tree Maint 421030 Fees & Charges Misc Other 1056 Fees & Charges Misc Other 06/04/2020 9313 5,117.55|NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council NPS Joint Venture 640210 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 06/04/2020 9826 964.10|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council NPS Joint Venture 640210 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 06/04/2020 9825 1,360.00{NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council NPS Joint Venture 640210 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 06/04/2020 9827 1,470.00|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Advertising General 2623 Advertising General 06/04/2020 9824 1,707.55[NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Solar Thermal & Photovoltaic 5141 Solar Therml/Photovoltaic 06/04/2020 9326 12,500.00|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 06/04/2020 9334 2,400.00| PHOENIX SOFTWARE LTD

Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 06/04/2020 9630 593.11|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 06/04/2020 6954 750.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 06/04/2020 10089 840.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 06/04/2020 10080 1,080.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 06/04/2020 10079 1,160.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 06/04/2020 10087, 1,179.20|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Homelessness 410030 Homelessness 2590 Homelessness 06/04/2020 10088 1,260.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Conservation Design&Landscape 620050 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 06/04/2020 9730 1,480.50| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Conservation Design&Landscape 620050 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 06/04/2020 9731 1,606.50|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Services 710120 Compensation to Tenants 2687 Compensation to Tenants 06/04/2020 9868, 855.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Mail Handling Team 550040 Postages General 2614 Postages General 06/04/2020 8792 1,359.56|ROYAL MAIL GROUP PLC

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 IT Services - Development Fund 2844 IT Services - Development Fund 06/04/2020 9323 105,016.08| SOFTCAT PLC

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 06/04/2020 9656 1,600.00| SPACECRAFT CREATIVE LIMITED

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 06/04/2020 9655 2,225.00 SPACECRAFT CREATIVE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Licensing 520070 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 06/04/2020 9039 1,600.00| TAMESIDE METROPOLITAN BOROUGH COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 06/04/2020 9342 840.00| TCV.

Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Fees - Translations 2822 Fees - Translations 06/04/2020 9869 622.00| TRANSLATE PLUS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 Responsve Rprs CW srvcs exR100  |2102 Responsve Rprs CW srvcs exR100 06/04/2020 9624 1,250.00] UK GUNITE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 06/04/2020 9625 5,743.50{ UK GUNITE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Mail Handling Team 550040 Taxi Contract 2425 Taxi Contract 07/04/2020 8438 1,055.77|1ST GOLDSTAR TAXIS

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10253 25,000.00{A C Leigh (Norwich) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10246 25,000.00{A.W. Cooke & Son (Music) Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10285 25,000.00) Alek Jewellers Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10283 25,000.00{ Amnesty International United Kingdom Sec
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10191 25,000.00| Amt Coffee Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10303 25,000.00| Archers Butchers Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10257 25,000.00|Barnardos

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10276 25,000.00| Becketts Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10306 25,000.00|Belmore (Uk) Ltd

Norwich City Council Off Street Car Parks 643020 Tickets (Control Systems) 2712 Tickets (Control Systems) 07/04/2020 9275 3,645.00)| BEMROSEBOOTH

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10278 25,000.00|Betterpace Limited T/A Cashconverters

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10178, 25,000.00|Biddy'S Tea Room Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10248 25,000.00|Blue Treacle Ltd T/A The Good Earth Clot
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10250, 25,000.00|Bm Auction Property Ltd T/A Chopstix Noo
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10299 25,000.00| Bowhill & Elliott (East Anglia) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10180, 25,000.00|Breadsource Alley Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10209 25,000.00| Burwood Inns Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10220, 25,000.00| Butchers Bhoy Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10205 25,000.00| Canary Pub Co Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10184 25,000.00| Canary Social Club

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10190 25,000.00| Central Properties (Uk) Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 5100 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 07/04/2020 10075 1,532.37| CHAPLIN FARRANT LTD

Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Services 710120 Environmental Improvements 2146 Environmental Improvements 07/04/2020 7831 700.00|CIMEX LECTILARIUS

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10269 25,000.00| Clearstones Services Uk London Limited




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10320 25,000.00| Cookes Band Instruments Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10272 25,000.00| Country & Eastern Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10279 25,000.00|D M Pretzels Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10314 25,000.00|D M Pretzels Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10241 25,000.00| Dipple And Conway (Norwich) Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10260 25,000.00| Dipple And Son Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10174 25,000.00{ Done Brothers (Cash Betting) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10277, 25,000.00{ Doofus Foods Ltd T/A Shaake

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10311 25,000.00| Doofus Foods Ltd T/A Shaake

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10332, 25,000.00 Dovetail Carpets Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10333; 25,000.00|Dulux Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10334 25,000.00| Earth Wood & Stone (Norfolk) Ltd
Norwich City Council Cemeteries 130000 Burial & Cremations 2836 Burial & Cremations 07/04/2020 10113 556.20| EAST OF ENGLAND CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
Norwich City Council Cemeteries 130000 Burial & Cremations 2836 Burial & Cremations 07/04/2020 10115 1,094.00|EAST OF ENGLAND CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10337, 25,000.00| Eastern Shop Equipment Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10171 25,000.00| Eaton Vale Activity Centre Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10345 25,000.00| Edzell Warehouses Ltd T/A Martins Hi Fi
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10198 25,000.00Fat Cat Inns Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10238 25,000.00| Fired Earth Plc

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10239 25,000.00(Fired Up Food Company Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10298 25,000.00| First Eastern Counties Buses Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10275, 25,000.00|Flooring And Blinds Express Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10229 25,000.00] Forbuoys Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10221 25,000.00{ Fgaa Limited T/A Ciscoes

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10218, 25,000.00|Gem Of Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10245 25,000.00| Gifted Retail Company Ltd.

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10228 25,000.00|Greqgs Plc T/A Bakers Oven Midlands
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10330 25,000.00|Gsf Car Parts Ltd

Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 07/04/2020 9865 4,612.50| HAGS-SMP

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10249 25,000.00{ Holt Retail Ltd T/A The Tannery
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10203 25,000.00] 12i Hospitality Limited

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 07/04/2020 8695 32,157.33|/IDOX SOFTWARE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10327, 25,000.00 Impact Hair And Beauty Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10273 25,000.00(Insureaero Ltd T/A Seven Oaks Sound & Vi
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10292 25,000.00|J H Kingsley T/A Chadds

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10252 25,000.00{J&P Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10227, 25,000.00{Jblp Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10309 25,000.00(Juels Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10176, 25,000.00|Kayahan Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10281 25,000.00{Kekova Food Limited T/A Soyokaze Japanes
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10313 25,000.00] Kinnaird Food Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10235 25,000.00Langleys Toys Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10222, 25,000.00( Lewis Williams (Farming) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10243 25,000.00) Lionwood Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10251 25,000.00(Lisa Angel Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10224 25,000.00| Mambo Jambo Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10236, 25,000.00| Martin Mccoll Retail Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10262 25,000.00{ Martin Retail Group Plc

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10319, 25,000.00{ Mcnamara Catering Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10255 25,000.00| Mirage Cosmetics Retail Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10208 25,000.00| Munro'S Restaurant Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10264 25,000.00{Norfolk & Norwich Scope Association
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10172, 25,000.00{Norfolk Bowling Club Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10287 25,000.00| Norfolk Jewellery Service Ltd T/A Aurum
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10312, 25,000.00Norfolk Jewellery Service Ltd T/A Aurum
Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 07/04/2020 9757 26,049.29)| NORSE ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10193, 25,000.00| Norwich Arts Centre Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10263 25,000.00| Norwich Christian Resource Centre Commun
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10214 25,000.00{Norwich City Taverns Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10338 25,000.00| Norwich Gymnastics Club

Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 07/04/2020 10053 1,211.92[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 07/04/2020 10057, 2,440.53|[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 07/04/2020 10056 11,748.66|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 07/04/2020 10054 20,964.67[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Services 710120 Environmental Improvements 2146 Environmental Improvements 07/04/2020 8973 658.03| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10199 25,000.00| Norwich Taverns Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 07/04/2020 10064 625.00{NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 07/04/2020 10051 687.14|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 07/04/2020 10051, 1,374.34|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs - Void Properties 730080 Energy Performance Certs 2140 Energy Performance Certs 07/04/2020 10050 2,080.00{NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 07/04/2020 10045 2,673.00|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maior & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 07/04/2020 10058 4,000.00|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Asbestos Reqgister Survey 2166 Asbestos Register Survey 07/04/2020 10048 8,437.50[NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 External Wall Insulation 2164 External Wall Insulation 07/04/2020 10063 12,500.00|NPS NORWICH LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10256 25,000.00| Oxfam




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10322 25,000.00)| Oxfam

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10302 25,000.00)| Oxfam Books & Music Store
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10343 25,000.00| Pdsa Charity Shops

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10219 25,000.00| Pedros Restaurant Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10329 25,000.00| Pegasus Models Limited
Norwich City Council Mousehold Heath Conservators 421020 Grounds General Mtce & Upkeep 2231 Grounds General Mtce & Upkeep 07/04/2020 9627 1,265.00| PETER FRIZZELL

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10336 25,000.00| Procook Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10284 25,000.00 Provogue Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10204 25,000.00|R S & J Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10331 25,000.00{R.C. Snelling Limited T/A Gerald Giles
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10346 25,000.00|Rdm (UK) Limited

Norwich City Council Head of City Development 600070 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 07/04/2020 9640 2,058.00{REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 07/04/2020 9898 2,101.60)|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Mail Handling Team 550040 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 07/04/2020 9897 2,412 58| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 07/04/2020 9144 601.26|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Services 710120 Compensation to Tenants 2687 Compensation to Tenants 07/04/2020 10038 770.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Services 710120 Compensation to Tenants 2687 Compensation to Tenants 07/04/2020 10038 1,595.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10175, 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10181 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10183 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10185 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10187, 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10188, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10189 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10192 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10194 25,000.00/|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10195 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10196 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10197, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10201 25,000.00/|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10202 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10206 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10207, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10210 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10211 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10212 25,000.00/| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10213 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10225 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10233 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10237 25,000.00/|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10240 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10244 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10254 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10266 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10267, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10268 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10271 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10274 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10286 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10289 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10290, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10295 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10296 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10300 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10301 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10307 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10308; 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10310 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10315, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10316 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10317, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10318 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10324 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10326 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10328, 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10342 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Housing 410010 Enforcement Fees 1103 Enforcement Fees 07/04/2020 9900 826.40|REED EMPLOYMENT PLC
Norwich City Council Private Sector Housing 410010 Enforcement Fees 1103 Enforcement Fees 07/04/2020 9903 833.85|REED EMPLOYMENT PLC
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10291 25,000.00|Regina‘S Limited T/A Primadonna Bridal F
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10259 25,000.00| Richer Sounds Plc

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10323, 25,000.00] Rightco Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10344 25,000.00|Riverside Art & Glass Ltd
Norwich City Council District Heating 721040 Fuel Oil 2215 Fuel Oil 07/04/2020 9860 1,633.00|RIX PETROLEUM LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10261 25,000.00| Roubles Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10258, 25,000.00| Rspca




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10234 25,000.00| Salvation Army Trading Company Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10304 25,000.00|Say Yes Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10325 25,000.00| Sch Enterprises Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10282, 25,000.00|Scope Uk

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10247 25,000.00| Scribbler Holdings Limited T/A Scribbler
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10215 25,000.00| Shiki Zero Yon Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10242 25,000.00| Spadana Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10226 25,000.00| Spaghetti Tree Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10177, 25,000.00]|Stn Trading Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10305 25,000.00( Strangers Coffee Company Ltd.
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10186 25,000.00] Taylorbird Property Limited T/A Toni & G
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10179 25,000.00{ The Chill Bar Company Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10293 25,000.00| The Complete Bathroom Centre Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10200 25,000.00| The Fat Cat Brewery Tap Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10173 25,000.00| The Forum Trust Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10294 25,000.00{ The Green Grocers Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10223 25,000.00| The Herbal Tree Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10230 25,000.00 The Missing Kind

Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 Health & Safety 2134 Health & Safety 07/04/2020 10065 4,165.60[ THE PLAY INSPECTION COMPANY LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10280 25,000.00{ The Tea Junction Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10217, 25,000.00| The Wine Cellar (Norwich) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10265 25,000.00| Thorntons Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10335, 25,000.00] Tinklers (Motorcycles) Ltd T/A Tinkler'S
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10231 25,000.00| Travel Norwich Airport Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 07/04/2020 10061 9,826.42| UK GUNITE LIMITED

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10321 25,000.00{ Vb Of Wroxham Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10216, 25,000.00|Vedik Ventures Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10182 25,000.00( Vulcan Motor Company Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10297, 25,000.00|W R Bullen Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10232 25,000.00{Watch Hospital Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10270 25,000.00| Westminster Finance Corporation (Uk) Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 07/04/2020 10288 25,000.00{Wilco Motor Spares Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 External Wall Insulation 2164 External Wall Insulation 08/04/2020 10701 9,732.65|1ST CHOICE INSULATIONS LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 08/04/2020 10579 1,104.85|ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 2128 Landlords Lighting Gen Repairs 08/04/2020 10580 5,786.04| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 08/04/2020 10578 7,465.00{ ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 08/04/2020 10579 7,829.20| ALPHATRACK SYSTEMS LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10751 10,000.00| Anglian Academy Ltd

Norwich City Council General HRA Premises 740010 Water Charges Unmetered 2284 Water Charges Unmetered 08/04/2020 10712, 65,051.95|ANGLIAN WATER

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 08/04/2020 10341 11,743.70]ANGLIAN WINDOWS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Windows 5150 Windows 08/04/2020 10340 47,112.42| ANGLIAN WINDOWS LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 08/04/2020 10573 1,222.30] ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 08/04/2020 10574 1,222.30|ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 08/04/2020 10572 1,350.72| ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 08/04/2020 10576, 1,665.62| ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 08/04/2020 10575 3,678.47| ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10774 10,000.00( Assist Trust

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10767, 10,000.00|Ba Wheels Ltd

Norwich City Council Estates Management 721020 New Tree Planting 2242 New Tree Planting 08/04/2020 10584 11,509.00| BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council Highways Ground & Tree Maint 421030 New Tree Planting 2242 New Tree Planting 08/04/2020 10584 11,509.00|BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 New Tree Planting 2242 New Tree Planting 08/04/2020 10584 11,509.00/ BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council Cemeteries 130000 New Tree Planting 2242 New Tree Planting 08/04/2020 10584 11,509.00|BARCHAM TREES PLC

Norwich City Council Food, Health & Safety 522040 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 08/04/2020 10552, 3,360.00| BESPOKE SAFETY LIMITED
Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Variations to Database 2847 Variations to Database 08/04/2020 9368 1,182.75|BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Variations to Database 2847 Variations to Database 08/04/2020 9369 2,614.50| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10747 10,000.00| Breadsource Market Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10766 10,000.00| Break Charity

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10771 10,000.00|Break Charity

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10784 10,000.00| Break Charity

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10724 10,000.00| Central Properties (Uk) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10740, 10,000.00] City Fish (Norwich) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10765 10,000.00] Clickers Archery Ltd

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 5100 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 08/04/2020 10690 1,650.00[ CONISBEE

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Structural Repairs 2136 Structural Repairs 08/04/2020 10684 3,214.00| CONISBEE

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Structural Repairs 2136 Structural Repairs 08/04/2020 10683 8,440.00| CONISBEE

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10770 10,000.00| Courage Noble Men'S Grooming Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10790, 10,000.00 Darker Enterprises Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10737 10,000.00|East Anglia R F C A

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10738, 10,000.00{East Anglia R F C A

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10782, 10,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10717, 10,000.00(Electronic Cigarettes Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10772 10,000.00| Elm Hill Brides

Norwich City Council External Audit 514015 Audit Fee 2588 Audit Fee 08/04/2020 10348 3,600.00| ENSORS LIMITED

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10783 10,000.00|F J Zelley (Norwich) Limited T/A A Ames
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10769 10,000.00| First Bar Supplies Ltd




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10773 10,000.00| Grain Brewery Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10733 10,000.00| Hannants Cleaning Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10777, 10,000.00| Hannants Cleaning Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Solar Thermal & Photovoltaic 5141 Solar Therml/Photovoltaic 08/04/2020 10558 94,647.00|IMPACT RENEWABLES LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10755, 10,000.00| Lakenham Creamery Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10739 10,000.00{Lg Corporate Rentals Limited
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Community Alarm 5192 Community Alarm 08/04/2020 10686 13,028.16|M ENGLISH SECURITY LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Community Alarm 5192 Community Alarm 08/04/2020 10687, 24,170.75[M ENGLISH SECURITY LTD
Norwich City Council Mail Handling Team 550040 Stationery. 2711 Stationery 08/04/2020 10567 2,080.50| MAIL SOLUTIONS UK LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10716 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10713 10,000.00{Net Trading Ventures Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10779 10,000.00|Net Trading Ventures Ltd

Norwich City Council Highways Env Impts & Maint 630070 Setup and Grit Bins 3043 Setup and Grit Bins 08/04/2020 10694 1,500.00|NORFOLK COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Markets 100000 Site Security 2804 Site Security 08/04/2020 8289 1,050.00|NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Markets 100000 Site Security 2804 Site Security. 08/04/2020 8289 1,550.00|NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10786 10,000.00| Norwich City Taverns Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10744 10,000.00{Norwich Premier Judo Club
Norwich City Council Civic Expenses 315010 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 08/04/2020 10166 617.20|NPSS SECURITY SERVICES
Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Security/Cash in Transit 2805 Security/Cash in Transit 08/04/2020 10167, 2,507.40| NPSS SECURITY SERVICES
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10778 10,000.00| Outpost Gallery Norwich

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10729 10,000.00{ P@Ds (East) Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10730 10,000.00|P@Ds (East) Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10750 10,000.00] Pact (People For Animal Care Trust)
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10760 10,000.00| Pact (People For Animal Care Trust)
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10787, 10,000.00{ Pegasus Models Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10731 10,000.00| Quanstrém Studio Ltd

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 08/04/2020 10111 1,995.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 08/04/2020 10111 1,995.00|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Adgency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 08/04/2020 10706 3,224.58| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 08/04/2020 10705 3,441.48| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 08/04/2020 10110 4,870.00)|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10601 505.81|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10605 505.81|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10599 506.86|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10588 520.40|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10623 520.40|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10592 534.09|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10589 538.15|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10608 569.43|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10613 575.15|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10622, 576.34|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10614 577.55|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10604, 583.62|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10615 583.62|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10586 603.09| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10603 623.12|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10609 632.70| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10618 661.46|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10590 666.92| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10621 668.07|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10598 695.96| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10624 695.96|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10595 700.09| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10602 700.25|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10616 704.83| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10617 708.15|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10619 708.15| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10594 708.62|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10610 713.34| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10625 717.05|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10620 721.91| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10596 733.61|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10591 733.61|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10607 733.94| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10600 764.83|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10612 881.93|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10680 1,437.87|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10672 1,469.57| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10655 1,469.57| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10649 1,469.57| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10646 1,469.57| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10660 1,471.38| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10653, 1,471.38| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10662 1,474.37| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10679, 1,489.10|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA




Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10657 1,489.10| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10650 1,489.10| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10645 1,489.10| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10663 1,509.20| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10647 1,513.17| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10670 1,515.05|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10669 1,529.33| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10656 1,529.33| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10678 1,554.21|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10674 1,556.77|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10677, 1,556.77| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10676 1,590.67|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10666 1,590.67| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10667 1,590.67|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10671 1,590.67| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10648 1,590.67|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10651 1,590.67| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10642 1,590.67|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10643 1,590.67| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10644 1,590.67|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10675 1,598.56| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10673 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10668 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10661 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10664 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10665 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10654 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10658 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10652, 1,609.88| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 08/04/2020 10659 1,908.78| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10714 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10715 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10718 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10719 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10720, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10722 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10725 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10726 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10727, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10728 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10734 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10735 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10736 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10741 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10742, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10743 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10745, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10746 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10753 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10754 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10756, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10757 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10759, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10761 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10762, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10768 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10775, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10780 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10785, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10789 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Housing 410010 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 08/04/2020 10641 17,189.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10758 10,000.00|Ryancas Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10788, 10,000.00| Santio Limited T/A Dominos Pizza
Norwich City Council Private Sector Housing 410010 Enforcement Fees 1103 Enforcement Fees 08/04/2020 8656 538.13|SELECT APPOINTMENTS PLC
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10721 10,000.00( St Martins Housing Trust
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10723 10,000.00| Stn Trading Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10764 10,000.00( Strangers Coffee Company Ltd.
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10763 10,000.00]| Thalia Theatre Company
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10749 10,000.00| The Friends Of Julian Of Norwich
Norwich City Council Innovation & Improvement Team 710150 Other Distribution Services 2828 Other Distribution Services 08/04/2020 10561 8,753.15[ THE NATIONAL LEAFLET COMPANY
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10781 10,000.00{ The Norfolk And Norwich Operatic Society
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10776 10,000.00| Uttings Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10748 10,000.00{Walsingham Farms Shop LIp
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10732 10,000.00| Watkins Distribution Uk Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 08/04/2020 10752, 10,000.00{West Cornwall Pasty Co. Ltd




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11016 10,000.00|Acca Ltd T/A Pizza Hut

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11048 25,000.00)| Adam Walters Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11094 25,000.00| Adnams Plc

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11014 10,000.00(Alfashop Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11031 10,000.00| Amplifon Ltd T/A Amplivox + Ultratone
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11100 25,000.00{Andrew Smith Enterprises Limited T/A Sna
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 09/04/2020 10948 1,970.04| ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 09/04/2020 10949 13,396.65|ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 09/04/2020 10947 48,615.63| ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Doors 5151 Doors 09/04/2020 10950 54,430.08| ASHFORD COMMERCIAL LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11060, 25,000.00|Aspland Cars Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10998 10,000.00|B & B Property Ladder Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11044 25,000.00| Barber Kin Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 09/04/2020 10062 7,500.00{ BAWBURGH INSTALLATIONS LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 09/04/2020 10062, 7,500.00| BAWBURGH INSTALLATIONS LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 09/04/2020 10062 63,266.17| BAWBURGH INSTALLATIONS LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 09/04/2020 10062, 63,266.17|BAWBURGH INSTALLATIONS LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11070 25,000.00| Bkuk Flame Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11006 10,000.00 Breadsource Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10979 10,000.00|Break Charity

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10993 10,000.00| Break Charity

Norwich City Council Insurance 512010 Shared Services LGSS Overheads 3062 Shared Services LGSS Overheads 09/04/2020 10958 611.00| CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Internal Audit 514010 Shared Services LGSS Overheads _ |3062 Shared Services LGSS Overheads 09/04/2020 10958 1,574.00| CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Professional Finance 510050 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 09/04/2020 10959 9,463.00{ CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Professional Finance 510050 Shared Services LGSS Overheads _ |3062 Shared Services LGSS Overheads 09/04/2020 10958 11,495.00{ CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Internal Audit 514010 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 09/04/2020 10958 24,217.00/ CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS Overheads _ |3062 Shared Services LGSS Overheads 09/04/2020 10959 30,561.00| CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 09/04/2020 10959 122,458.00| CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 09/04/2020 10959 170,570.00) CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Professional Finance 510050 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 09/04/2020 10958 186,137.00| CAMBRIDGESHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11019 10,000.00 Cavalry Tattoo Studio Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11025 10,000.00| Church Of England Childrens Society
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10963 10,000.00( City Fish (Norwich) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11047 25,000.00|City Fish (Norwich) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10992 10,000.00{ Cooks Blinds And Shutters Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10962 10,000.00|Cooney & Co Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10986 10,000.00{Cooney & Co Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11074 25,000.00{D Bennett Ltd T/A Your Move Bennetts
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11068 25,000.00|David J Cheese Ltd T/A Venture Norwich
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11020 10,000.00| Done Brothers (Cash Betting) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11085, 25,000.00| Dragonfly Hg Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10978 10,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10983, 10,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10994 10,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11000, 10,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11034 25,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11049 25,000.00( East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11057 25,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11078, 25,000.00( East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11040 25,000.00| Eastern Retailing Limited T/A World Of B
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11104, 25,000.00Easteye Ltd T/A Ladhar Leisure

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11061 25,000.00| Eaton Valeting Centre Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11045, 25,000.00{ Economy German Kitchens Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11035 25,000.00| Electronic Cigarettes Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11067, 25,000.00( Enterprise Rent-A-Car Uk Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10985 10,000.00| Fastfit Exhausts Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11013 10,000.00| Fcfm Group Investments Vi Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11038 25,000.00] First Self Drive Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11058 25,000.00 Foundry Inns Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10974 10,000.00| Frank Spurgeon Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10980, 10,000.00| Fred Olsen Travel T/A Thorpe Travel
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11081, 25,000.00( Friarscroft Laundry Ltd T/A New Day Clea
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11059 25,000.00|G A & M Enterprises Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11095 25,000.00|G A & M Enterprises Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11103 25,000.00|Garden Buildings Centres Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Kitchens 5121 Kitchens 09/04/2020 10957, 4,963.11| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Inspection (Electrical Equipt) 2655 Inspection (Electrical Equipt) 09/04/2020 10569 5,758.19| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Gas Cent Heating Repairs C Wks 2143 Gas Cent Heating Repairs C Wks 09/04/2020 10956 18,870.71| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Electrical 5110 Electrical 09/04/2020 10067, 45,399.47| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 09/04/2020 10955 53,040.00| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Electrical 5110 Electrical 09/04/2020 10108, 62,413.21| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Kitchens 5121 Kitchens 09/04/2020 10957, 104,106.64| GASWAY SERVICES LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11009 10,000.00| Glambox Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10987 10,000.00| Glenkeir Whiskies Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11018, 10,000.00| Gonzos Tea Room Ltd




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11076 25,000.00| Gotts Leisure Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11084 25,000.00| Gotts Leisure Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11026 10,000.00| Greggs Plc T/A Bakers Oven Midlands
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10996 10,000.00| Hamiltons The Home Improvement Company L
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11021 10,000.00| Harris Clarke Ltd T/A Wilkinson'S

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11064 25,000.00|Henry Alan Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11105 25,000.00| Hidden Hearing Ltd

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 09/04/2020 10059 5,180.81|INCEPTION IT SOLUTIONS LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11032, 10,000.00{Jarrold & Sons Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11007, 10,000.00|Jewson Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11039 25,000.00|Jezewska Pizza Co Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11096 25,000.00( Leaders Ltd T/A Jillian Stephens Propert
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11073, 25,000.00| Leaders Ltd T/A Temples

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11001 10,000.00] Lisa Angel Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11077, 25,000.00]L'Occitane Uk Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11028 10,000.00|London Camera Exchange Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11087, 25,000.00] Lullaby Inc Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11088 25,000.00( Luxoticca Retail Uk Ltd

Norwich City Council Markets 100000 Trade Waste 2237 Trade Waste 09/04/2020 10160, 725.20|M W WHITE LTD

Norwich City Council Markets 100000 Trade Waste 2237 Trade Waste 09/04/2020 10158, 1,813.00|M W WHITE LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11090 25,000.00| Mahtab Caterers Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11102 10,000.00| Maidenhead Aquatics 3 LIp

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11004 10,000.00{Mandarin Cycles Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11042 25,000.00{ Motor Fuel Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11082, 25,000.00| Motor Fuel Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11091 25,000.00{ Motor Fuel Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11101 25,000.00| Motor Fuel Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10991 10,000.00|Neals Yard Remedies Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10972, 10,000.00{Net Trading Ventures Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11002 10,000.00| Newstar Bakery Limited

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 09/04/2020 8237 4,586.25| NORSE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 09/04/2020 10347 4,603.34| NORSE ENVIRONMENTAL WASTE SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11008 10,000.00{ Norwich Kickstop Youth

Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 09/04/2020 10943 510.24|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 09/04/2020 10944 1,232.95|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Whole House Improvements 5120 Whole House Improvements 09/04/2020 10944 30,585.92| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Markets 100000 Contract Cleaning 2207 Contract Cleaning 09/04/2020 4751 1,376.44|NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Estates Management 721020 Window Cleaning 2205 Window Cleaning 09/04/2020 10960 2,439.76| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Environmental Services 431050 Shared Services Norse (NNE) 2251 Shared Services Norse (NNE) 09/04/2020 10960 55,352.19| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Environmental Services 431050 Shared Services Norse (NNE) 2251 Shared Services Norse (NNE) 09/04/2020 10960 457,565.25| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Specified Works (ES/Prop Grp) 2169 Specified Works (ES/Prop Grp) 09/04/2020 8208 16,744.33[NORWICH PRESERVATION TRUST LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11027 10,000.00| Norwich Puppet Theatre Trust

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10984 10,000.00{ Norwich School

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11041 25,000.00)| Number One Motor Co Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10990 10,000.00| Opolka Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Lift Mtce 2110 Lift Mtce 09/04/2020 10953 3,392.40[OTIS LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11056, 25,000.00{P H (Norwich) Limited

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Heating & Boilers - Domestic 5131 Heating/Boilers Domestic 09/04/2020 10954 51,153.66/P H JONES LTD

Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Heating & Boilers - Domestic 5131 Heating/Boilers Domestic 09/04/2020 10954 60,104.65[P H JONES LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10982 10,000.00| Pact (People For Animal Care Trust)

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11069, 25,000.00( Pact (People For Animal Care Trust)

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10997 10,000.00| Parkside Community Trust

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11086, 25,000.00| Pedal Revolution Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10975 10,000.00|Pharma-Z Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10989 10,000.00| Phoenix Gym Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Customer Contact Team 550010 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 09/04/2020 10350 593.11|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Conservation Design&Landscape 620050 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 09/04/2020 10562, 1,470.00]| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Head of City Development 600070 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 09/04/2020 10069 2,058.00{REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Rents Overpayment Refunds 7229 Rents Overpayment Refunds 09/04/2020 10942, 1,200.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Neighbourhood Services 710120 ExGratia/Compensation Payments 2686 ExGratia/Compensation Payments 09/04/2020 10945 1,805.22| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10964 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10965 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10966 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10967 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10968 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10970 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10971 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10973 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10981 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10988 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11015, 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11022 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11033, 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11036 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11046 25,000.00/| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11050 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11053 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11062 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11063 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11066 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11071 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11072 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11079 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11080 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11089 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11093 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11097, 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11099 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11054 25,000.00| Refreshing Solutions Uk Ltd

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Vehicles/Plant Eaqpmt/Machinery 5300 Vehicles/Plant Egpmt/Machinery 09/04/2020 10076 5,700.00| RISUAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11005 10,000.00|Rspca

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11098, 25,000.00|Ryman Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11106 25,000.00{ Sahara Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11037, 25,000.00( Scarlet (Norwich) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11010 10,000.00| Shoe Zone Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10999 10,000.00{ Smokshop Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11075, 25,000.00 St Thomas Trading Company Ltd T/A Spicel
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11043 25,000.00| St.Mary'S Restaurant Limited T/A Taste O
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11065 25,000.00( Strangers Club Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10977, 10,000.00] Strangers Coffee Company Ltd.
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11003 10,000.00] Strangers Coffee Company Ltd.
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Structural Repairs 2136 Structural Repairs 09/04/2020 10946 13,607.70[ STRUCTURAL REPAIRS & SPECIALIST SERVICES
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11029 10,000.00| Sunrise Chinese Market Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11011 10,000.00{ The Big C Appeal Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11012 10,000.00| The Big C Appeal Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10976 10,000.00{ The Card Factory Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10969 10,000.00| The City Pub Group Plc

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11083 25,000.00| The Golden Star (Norwich) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11030 10,000.00| The Greenhouse Trust

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11051 25,000.00| The Realistic Trader Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11055 25,000.00{ The Reiyukai Oriental Arts Centre
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11052, 25,000.00| Timpson Shoe Repairs Ltd T/A Automagic
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 10995 10,000.00| Total E-Cig Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11023, 10,000.00] Travel Centre (Norwich) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11017 10,000.00| Tyrecare Ltd T/A Havers Tyres

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11092, 25,000.00| Ujaas Dessert Limited T/A Delightful Des
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 09/04/2020 11024 10,000.00| William H Brown

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11386 10,000.00] 1st Norwich Sea Scout Group

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11384 10,000.00| 35th Norwich Sea Scouts

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11371 25,000.00{A.F.R. Degouviea Co. Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11311 25,000.00) Abbot Fox Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11381 25,000.00| Acca Limited T/A Costa Coffee

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11326 25,000.00)| Adam Walters Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11370, 25,000.00{ American Golf (Trading) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11327 25,000.00{Anglian Academy Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11374 25,000.00] Animal Inns Limited

Norwich City Council Environmental Protection 522050 Other Contractual Services 2849 Other Contractual Services 14/04/2020 11291 1,375.00|AQDM

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11356, 25,000.00(Artique Galleries Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11312 25,000.00) Avis Rent A Car Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11314 25,000.00{Baby Buddha Ltd

Norwich City Council Integrated Waste Management 431080 Cleansing Contracts 2846 Cleansing Contracts 14/04/2020 11289 1,103,670.00| BIFFA MUNICIPAL LIMITED

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11342 25,000.00{Boston House Hair & Beauty Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11352 25,000.00| Bowling House Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11365, 25,000.00|Broadland Taverns Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11341 25,000.00| Chopstix Restaurant Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11343 25,000.00| Cote Restaurants Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11388 10,000.00| Curious Directive

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11316, 25,000.00{D.W. Stevenson Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11331 25,000.00| Dazmonda Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11299 25,000.00( Destinations (Norwich) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11335 25,000.00|E U Ltd T/A Exhausts Unlimited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11391 10,000.00{ East Anglias Childrens Hospices (Each)
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11302, 25,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11304, 25,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11348 25,000.00| East Of England Co-Operative Society Lim
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11379 25,000.00| Eaton Golf Club

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11376 25,000.00| Esme Optical Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11306, 25,000.00| Europcar Uk Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11324 25,000.00| Extreme Sports Project Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11375, 25,000.00|F.A. Kerrison Limited




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11336 25,000.00| Fastfit Exhausts Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11359 25,000.00| Futon Co Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11354 25,000.00| Futuredog Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11362, 25,000.00] Futuredog Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11339 25,000.00|G A & M Enterprises Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11369 25,000.00|G&J Leisure Limited

Norwich City Council Multi-Storey Car Parks 643040 Security/Cash in Transit 2805 Security/Cash in Transit 14/04/2020 9378 731.00|G4S CASH SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

Norwich City Council Multi-Storey Car Parks 643040 Security/Cash in Transit 2805 Security/Cash in Transit 14/04/2020 1424 10,415.37|G4S CASH SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

Norwich City Council Multi-Storey Car Parks 643040 Security/Cash in Transit 2805 Security/Cash in Transit 14/04/2020 11298 10,415.37|G4S CASH SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11318, 25,000.00{Gc Rooftop Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11337, 25,000.00| Ggs Photographics Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11307, 25,000.00| Grain Brewery Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11353 25,000.00|Gs Portfolio Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11361 25,000.00{H Young (Operations) Ltd T/A Animal
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11383 25,000.00| High Seat Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11355, 25,000.00( Highball Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11380, 25,000.00]Jarrold & Sons Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11377, 25,000.00{Jewson Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11332, 25,000.00{Jg Foods Ltd T/A Grape Tree

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11345 25,000.00{Jojo Maman Bebe Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11357, 25,000.00| Kast Retail Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11385, 10,000.00|Kbeverage Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11363 25,000.00] Kinki Boutique Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11400 10,000.00] Labyrinth Norwich Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11338 25,000.00] Lullaby Inc Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11401 10,000.00| Mahb Capital Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11334 25,000.00| Motor Fuel Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11313 25,000.00{N W & B De'Ath Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11389 10,000.00{Norfolk & Nch Scope Assoc -Nansa

Norwich City Council Markets 100000 Contract Cleaning 2207 Contract Cleaning 14/04/2020 6969 525.76/|NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Estates Management 721020 Schedule of Rates/Dayworks 2149 Schedule of Rates/Dayworks 14/04/2020 8141 740.88/ NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Highways Ground & Tree Maint 421030 Schedule of Rates/Dayworks 2149 Schedule of Rates/Dayworks 14/04/2020 8978 3,479.18 NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Cemeteries 130000 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 14/04/2020 7570 3,626.48/ NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Highways Ground & Tree Maint 421030 Schedule of Rates/Dayworks 2149 Schedule of Rates/Dayworks 14/04/2020 11295 4,595.44| NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11396, 10,000.00{Norwich Samaritans

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11333 25,000.00{Orange Ice Cream & Dessert Parlour Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11351 25,000.00| Patisserie Valerie Retail Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11329 25,000.00| Paula Gundry Interiors Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11346 25,000.00| Phone Gadget Limited

Norwich City Council Home Ownership Team 710180 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 14/04/2020 9899 1,221.91|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 14/04/2020 11279 5,920.88| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 14/04/2020 11279 5,920.88 REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 14/04/2020 11283 7,262.36| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11301 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11303 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11310 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11315, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11322 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11323 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11325 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11350, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11364 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11367, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11372 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11378, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11399 10,000.00| Relate: Norfolk And Suffolk

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11347, 25,000.00{Robinsons Auto Services Ltd (Van Centre)
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11340 25,000.00| Rohan Designs Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11358, 25,000.00{ Romima (Management) Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11305 25,000.00{Rosemead Ltd T/A Woodside Pharmacy
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11397, 10,000.00| Roys (Wroxham) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11395 10,000.00| Santio Limited T/A Dominos Pizza

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11398, 10,000.00| Santio Limited T/A Dominos Pizza

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11393 10,000.00| Scrivens Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11390 10,000.00|Sense

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 14/04/2020 7078 846.21| SOFTWARE BOX LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11382, 25,000.00{ Space Nk Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11300 25,000.00| St Stephens Grill House Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11360, 25,000.00| Swagger & Jacks Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11330 25,000.00| Tfs Stores Ltd T/A The Fragrance Shop
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11349 25,000.00] Tfs Stores Ltd T/A The Fragrance Shop
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11308 25,000.00| The Brickmakers Live Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11368, 25,000.00| The Cotswold Company (Uk) Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11320 25,000.00| The Craft Union Pub Company Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11317, 25,000.00| The Entertainer (Amersham) Ltd




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11394 10,000.00| The Nr5 Project T/A Future Projects
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11321 25,000.00| Theatre Royal (Norwich) Trust Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11309 25,000.00| Timpsons Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11319 25,000.00| Turnbull And De'Ath Limited

Norwich City Council Open Spaces 160000 Spec Works CW srvcs exN100 2100 Spec Works CW srvcs exN100 14/04/2020 11297, 3,119.00{ UK POWER NETWORKS

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11344 25,000.00| Vanellus Inns Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11402 10,000.00| Wallow Wine Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11328 25,000.00)| Warren James (. Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11373 25,000.00| Washington Green Retail Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11366 25,000.00{ Waterfront Student Union Services Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11392 10,000.00{Wensum Residents Association
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 14/04/2020 11387, 10,000.00|Woodland Stores Uk Ltd

Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Structural Repairs 2136 Structural Repairs 15/04/2020 8952 2,694.65|A F HOWLAND ASSOCIATES
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Structural Repairs 2136 Structural Repairs 15/04/2020 8951 6,593.50|A F HOWLAND ASSOCIATES
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11647, 25,000.00| Adnams Plc

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11635, 25,000.00{ Adrian Moya Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11627, 25,000.00|Aloz Grooming Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11625, 25,000.00Alt Education Services Ltd.

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11623 25,000.00| Asker Limited T/A Ossi'S Eat In & Takeaw
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11620 25,000.00{ Bosporus Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11614, 10,000.00 Breadsource Ltd

Norwich City Council Multi-Storey Car Parks 643040 Car Park Call Outs 2808 Car Park Call Outs 15/04/2020 10563 4,128.30[ BROADLAND GUARDING SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Multi-Storey Car Parks 643040 Car Park Call Outs 2808 Car Park Call Outs 15/04/2020 10563 6,543.90[BROADLAND GUARDING SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Multi-Storey Car Parks 643040 Car Park Call Outs 2808 Car Park Call Outs 15/04/2020 10563 6,560.40 BROADLAND GUARDING SERVICES LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11646 25,000.00| Charm Exclusive Ltd

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Loans/Financial Asstnce 5600 Exp on Loans/Financial Asstnce 15/04/2020 11296 502.53|CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

Norwich City Council Property Stewardship 190000 Specified Works (ES/Prop Grp) 2169 Specified Works (ES/Prop Grp) 15/04/2020 11550, 700.00| CONISBEE

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11643 25,000.00{ D&E Hospitality Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11628 25,000.00| Design House Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11651 25,000.00{ East Anglia Tennis & Squash Club
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11607, 10,000.00 East Coast Hospice Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11645 25,000.00 Erpingham House Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11606 10,000.00( Frere Road Community Association
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11638 25,000.00| Gibraltar Gardens Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11630, 25,000.00| Hairsmiths Ltd

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 15/04/2020 9873 750.00|IMPERIAL CIVIL ENFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS
Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 15/04/2020 9873 2,057.55|IMPERIAL CIVIL ENFORCEMENT SOLUTIONS
Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Professional Advice/Fees 2850 Professional Advice/Fees 15/04/2020 11524 3,500.00{JONES LANG LASALLE LIMITED
Norwich City Council Investment Properties 220000 Professional Advice/Fees 2850 Professional Advice/Fees 15/04/2020 11525 5,000.00) JONES LANG LASALLE LIMITED
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11653 25,000.00{Lady B Loves Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11632, 25,000.00| Magik Clippers Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11649 25,000.00{Mahar Coffee Ltd T/A The Muffin Break
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11618, 25,000.00{Mash Ltd T/A Elements Clothing
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Stairlift repair/servicing 2109 Stairlift repair/servicing 15/04/2020 11539 768.32|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11540 2,132.95|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11541 3,032.82[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11552 3,055.78]| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 4945 3,194.91{NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11568 4,141.45|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11544 4,817.36| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11542 5,586.92| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11551 5,727.29 NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 4945 8,024.88| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11567 9,926.69| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11559 16,471.60| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11561 16,779.52|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11558, 20,875.36]| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11294 22,384.96| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11560, 24,515.34| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11564 34,840.06| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11567, 50,021.65|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11562, 51,711.40| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11534 60,296.24 NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11533 62,615.57| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11538, 71,839.46 NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11563 79,976.57[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11542 81,904.83| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Disabled Adaptations 5190 Disabled Adaptations 15/04/2020 11565 82,309.33| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11532, 85,371.83|[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11536 102,377.28| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 15/04/2020 11543 112,174.59| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11535 143,037.82| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11531 150,555.19| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maijor & Minor Repairs 2142 Major & Minor Repairs 15/04/2020 11537 184,028.03| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Estates Management 721020 Contribution to Fly Tipping 2238 Contribution to Fly Tipping 15/04/2020 11566 5,620.28[ NORWICH NORSE (ENVIRONMENTAL) LTD




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11644 25,000.00| Optima Enterprises Ltd

Norwich City Council Personnel Services 530020 Advertising Staff Recruitment 2030 Advertising Staff Recruitment 15/04/2020 11529 803.99|PENNA PLC

Norwich City Council Personnel Services 530020 Advertising Staff Recruitment 2030 Advertising Staff Recruitment 15/04/2020 8949 3,475.00{ PENNA PLC

Norwich City Council Fit for the Future 321070 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 15/04/2020 10961 676.44|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 General Repairs & Mtce 2103 General Repairs & Mtce 15/04/2020 11530 3,086.39| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 15/04/2020 11296 13,206.96| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11576 512.31|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11594 533.51|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11572 544.88|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11593 547.63|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11577, 556.77|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11591 568.05|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11596 577.55|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11587, 583.62|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11574 587.72|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11581 589.16|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11570, 632.70|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11580 645.35|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11584 646.04| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11575, 686.38| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11583 702.95|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11585, 713.34|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11586 714.95|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11589 721.91|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11592 727.61|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11590 742.78|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11582, 743.02|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Private Sector Leasing Scheme 410040 Rents General 2270 Rents General 15/04/2020 11588 778.19|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11609 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11610 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11611 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11612 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11613 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11616 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11617, 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11619 25,000.00/| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11621 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11622 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11624 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11626 25,000.00/|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11633 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11636 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11640 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11641 25,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11648 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11652 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council District Heating 721040 Fuel Oil 2215 Fuel Oil 15/04/2020 9863 699.36|RIX PETROLEUM LTD

Norwich City Council District Heating 721040 Fuel Oil 2215 Fuel Oil 15/04/2020 9863 1,139.06|RIX PETROLEUM LTD

Norwich City Council District Heating 721040 Fuel Oil 2215 Fuel Oil 15/04/2020 9863 1,353.37|RIX PETROLEUM LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11631 25,000.00| Sharmai Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11608 10,000.00| Smile Shop Cic

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 15/04/2020 9764 108,264.00| SOFTCAT PLC

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11637, 25,000.00| Sonkai Ltd

Norwich City Council Estates Management 721020 TV Aerial Mtce 2807 TV Aerial Mtce 15/04/2020 11547 1,041.76| STANLEY SECURITY SOLUTIONS
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 5100 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 15/04/2020 11548 5,000.00| TCV.

Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 5100 New Constructn/Convrsn/Renovtn 15/04/2020 11548 10,000.00| TCV

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11650, 25,000.00{ The Golden Star (Norwich) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11629 25,000.00| The Style Show Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11615, 25,000.00( Turco'S Hospitality Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11639 25,000.00) Two Magpies Bakery Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11634, 25,000.00| Uk Hairdressers 2019 Limited
Norwich City Council Innovation & Improvement Team 710150 Professional Advice/Fees 2850 Professional Advice/Fees 15/04/2020 11528 1,250.00| VIEWPOINT RESEARCH CIC
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 15/04/2020 11642, 25,000.00| Warings Furniture Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11819 25,000.00)23.5 Degrees Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11791 10,000.00| Abbygail Reynolds

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11803 25,000.00| Bainbridge Hospitality Limited
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Vehicles/Plant Eqpmt/Machinery 5300 Vehicles/Plant Eqgpmt/Machinery 16/04/2020 11760, 798.00|CDC TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11811 25,000.00| Ceramic Tiles Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11799 25,000.00| Chatime Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11792, 10,000.00| Courage Noble Men'S Grooming Ltd
Norwich City Council Abate Team 710130 Training Initiatives 2021 Training Initiatives 16/04/2020 8664 5,000.00{ EAST OF ENGLAND LOCAL GOVERNMENT ASSOC
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11809 25,000.00| Eastern Retailing Limited T/A World Of B
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11807, 25,000.00| Farmyard Restaurant Limited
Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS Internal 3060 Shared Services LGSS Internal 16/04/2020 10070 1,995.00| GLADSTONE MRM LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11793 10,000.00{ Greenfields Community Centre




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11815 25,000.00|H Siddall & Sons Ltd T/A Eccolet
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11804 25,000.00| Harperwells Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11805 25,000.00{John Oliver Haircutters (Norwich) Lip
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11812 25,000.00|Krasades Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11794 10,000.00| Luxury Future Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11801 25,000.00| Millennium Fresh Foods Ltd.

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11821 25,000.00| National Council Of Young Mens Christian
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11800 25,000.00{ Neighbourhood Dining Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11802, 25,000.00 Neighbourhood Dining Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11796 10,000.00| Norkie Limited

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 16/04/2020 11546 2,460.00| PILLAR SOFTWARE LTD

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11814 25,000.00 Pure (Norwich) Limited

Norwich City Council Conservation Design&Landscape 620050 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 16/04/2020 11763 1,365.00| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 16/04/2020 11785 8,726.55|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11795 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11797, 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11810 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11813 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11816 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11806 25,000.00{Reload Gaming Lounge & Bar Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11820 25,000.00| Talk Events Norwich Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11818 25,000.00{ The Last Wine Bar And Restaurant Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11808 25,000.00| The Lodge Hotel Project Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11798 25,000.00{Woodcock Carpets Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 16/04/2020 11817, 25,000.00|Zam Call Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11976 10,000.00|Ace Fire Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11978 10,000.00{ Amberwhite Ltd T/A Pirtek Norwich
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11948 10,000.00|Borwell Cycles Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11967, 10,000.00 Charing Cross Practice Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11990 10,000.00| Coleman Opticians Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11965, 10,000.00{ Cream Hair Associates Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11982 10,000.00| Five Star Taxis Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11923 10,000.00{G Matten E Dover & S Moore
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11989 10,000.00] Langford Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11987, 10,000.00{Mango-T Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11946 10,000.00| Martins Plastics Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11969 10,000.00{ Moonraker Motorcycles Ltd

Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 17/04/2020 11527 875.00|NORTHGATE PUBLIC SERVICES (UK) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs 730020 Maior & Minor Repairs 2142 Maijor & Minor Repairs 17/04/2020 11900 2,005.22[ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 17/04/2020 11886 3,303.36/ NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 17/04/2020 11884 9,846.13| NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Tower Block Regeneration 5182 Tower Block Regeneration 17/04/2020 11902 13,123.95|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council HRA Repairs- Sheltered Housing 730025 General Repairs 2138 General Repairs 17/04/2020 11901 13,942.70[NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 7248 Suspense Acc - NORSE contract 17/04/2020 11887 27,491.21|NORWICH NORSE (BUILDING) LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11945 10,000.00{ Parasol Blinds Limited

Norwich City Council Operational Finance 515030 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 17/04/2020 11762 768.32|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Fit for the Future 321070 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 17/04/2020 10560 1,102.90| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Balance Sheet 999999 Rents Overpayment Refunds 7229 Rents Overpayment Refunds 17/04/2020 11872 697.26|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11913 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11914 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11915, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11916 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11917, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11918 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11919 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11920 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11921 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11922 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11924 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11926 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11927, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11928 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11929 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11930 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11931 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11932 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11933, 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11934 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11935, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11936 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11937, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11938 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11939 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11940 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11941 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11943 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11944 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11949 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11950 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11951 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11952 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11953 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11954 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11955, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11956 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11957, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11958 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11959 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11960 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11961 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11962 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11963 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11964 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11966 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11968 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11970 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11971 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11972 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11973 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11974 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11975 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11977, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11979 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11981 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11983 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11984 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11985 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11986 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11988 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11980 10,000.00{ Reef Recruitment Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11942 10,000.00| Unity Medical Services Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11925 10,000.00] Victoria Bowling Club
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 17/04/2020 11947 10,000.00| Winter'S Brewing Company Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12145 25,000.00|7 Surrey Street Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12155 10,000.00|A & P Car Care Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12156 10,000.00{A P | Engineering Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12157 10,000.00|A W Ramsey (Coachworks) Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Proiects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12158, 10,000.00]| A1 Property Preservation (E.A.) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12159 10,000.00|Adrian Rowe Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12160, 10,000.00{ Advanced Auto Services Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12162 10,000.00| Alexander & Co Residential Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12163 10,000.00| Alpha Electrical (Eastern) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12146 25,000.00) Anglia Square Cars Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12165, 10,000.00| Apex Print And Promotion Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12166 10,000.00| Ashwood Studios Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12167, 10,000.00(Barton & Co Estates Ltd
Norwich City Council HRA Capital Expenditure 983000 Structural 5181 Structural 20/04/2020 12097 916.67|BAWBURGH INSTALLATIONS LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12148 25,000.00|Brave Allstars Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12169 10,000.00| Cathedral Street Dental Practice
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12170, 10,000.00| Chapelfield Children'S Day Nursery Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12171 10,000.00] City Convenience ( Norwich ) Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12172, 10,000.00| Computer Services (Norwich) Limited T/A
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12174 10,000.00| Diamond Cuts Barbers Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12175, 10,000.00| Dynamic Impressions Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12176 10,000.00| East Anglian Forklifts Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12177, 10,000.00|Ecila Lee Curtains & Soft Furnishings
Norwich City Council IT Services 321020 Shared Services LGSS External 3061 Shared Services LGSS External 20/04/2020 10077, 38,199.00/ESRI (UK) LTD
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12178, 10,000.00| Everark Weldtronics Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12179 10,000.00| Family Law Consultancy Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12180, 10,000.00( Flowrite Industrial Dampers Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12181 10,000.00| Frank'S Bar LIp
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12143 25,000.00| Games Workshop Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12183 10,000.00| Hari Newsagents Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12153, 10,000.00|Hidden Treasures Norwich Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12184 10,000.00| Humberstones Specialist Agents And Value
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12185, 10,000.00] Independent Mortgages And Financial Solu
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12186 10,000.00| Inkaddiction Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12187, 10,000.00] Itradershouse Ltd
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12189 10,000.00]Js (Norwich) Limited

Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12190 10,000.00| Lee'S Farms Norwich Ltd
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Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12141 25,000.00| Lucky Gold Dragon Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12191 10,000.00| MI Kemp Butchers Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12197 10,000.00{Mod One Limited

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12269 10,000.00| Norfolk Discount Plumbing And Electrical
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12270 10,000.00| Ortona Management Limited
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12271 10,000.00|Pubs And Bars Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12272, 10,000.00|R Ransom & A Boulter T/A Stamps At Bagle
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12273 10,000.00|Read Timber Ltd

Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12274 10,000.00 Reclaimed Building Supplies Ltd
Norwich City Council GF Capital Expenditure 981000 Exp on Grants 5500 Exp on Grants 20/04/2020 1040 565.25|REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Benefits Admin (HB + CTB) 516040 Agency Staff 2050 Agency Staff 20/04/2020 12114 3,218.33| REDACTED COMMERCIAL CONFIDENTIALITY
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12142 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12147 25,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12149 25,000.00/REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12151 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12154 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12161 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12164 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12168 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12173 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12182 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12188 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12192 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12193 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12194 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12195 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12196 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12198 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12199 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12200 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12201 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12202 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12203 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12204 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12205 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12206 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12207, 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12208 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12209 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12210 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12211 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12212 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12213 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12214 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12215 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12216 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12217, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12218 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12219 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12220 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12221 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12222 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12223 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12224 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12225 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12226 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12227, 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12228 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12229 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12230 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12231 10,000.00| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12232 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12233, 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12234 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12235, 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12236 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12237, 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12238 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12239 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12240 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12241 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12242 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12243 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12244 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12245 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA




Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12246 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12247 10,000.00{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12248 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12249 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12250 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
Norwich City Council Business Grants Covid 19 511070 Grants - Special Projects 2725 Grants - Special Projects 20/04/2020 12251 10,000.00|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA